Panhandle CUSD #2
School Fee List

2023-2024
Book and Technology Rental Fees'?
Elementary ............... $60.00
B-8M $95.00
oth-12th $100.00
Plus, the following additional fees, depending on classes taken:
Agriculture...........cooooeeeeeeiiieeeeee $10
Drivers Education.................cceeeeenn.... $150
ENGliSh ..o $10
Information Processing ..................... $10
Journalism/Electronic Journalism...... $10
Physical Education............................ $7.50
Resource Management Workbook.... $25
S Yo1 =] (o7 $15

"Plus 100% of repair cost for physical damage to lost/damaged devices.

21 charger per student included in rental. Each additional charger is $25.00 each.

Sports and Activity Fee (6'"-12'")

$50 Per sport, payable prior to beginning the activity. (Max $100 per student.)

$15 Scholastic Bowl

Student Driver Parking Fee

$20
Breakfast Prices
K-12............ $1.35
Adult .......... $1.65
Lunch Prices
K-12 ........... $2.50
Adult .......... $3.00

(Deposits to a student’s meal account can be made at registration.)



